9/

BROOKLYN MS BUS 08 AM BROOKLYN MS BUS 08 PM
TIME - LOCATION TIME LOCATION
653 71 CANTERBURY RD 241 270 CANTERBURY ROAD
6:54 30 FAIRGROUNDS RD 241 260A CANTERBURY RD
655 26 HARRIS AVENUE 2:42 223 CANTERBURY RD
656 97 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD 2:44 30 FAIRGROUNDS RD
657 67 TATNIC ROAD 245 FAIRGROUNDS RD & HARRIS AVE
658 103 TATNIC ROAD 245 97 FAIRGROUNDS ROAD
6:58 130 TATNIC ROAD 2:46 FAIRGROUNDS RD & TATNIC RD
6:59 163 TATNIC ROAD 247 67 TATNIC ROAD
700 18 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD 2:48 130 TATNIC ROAD
701 28 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD 248 167 TATNIC ROAD
7:02 78 TRPP 1IOLLOW RD 2:50 18 TRIPP 1IOLLOW ROAD
7:05 338 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD 2:50 28 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD
7:05 349 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD 2:52 169 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD
7:07 25 PARADISE DR 2:53 192 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD
7:07 53 PARADISE DRIVE 2:55 338 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD
7:08 PARADISE DR & SUNSET LN 2:55 349 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD
7.08 CRICKET LN & PARADISE DR 2:56 25 PARADISE DR
7:09 116 PARADISE DRIVE 2:57 53 PARADISE DRIVE
7:16 192 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD 2:58 PARADISE DR & SUNSET LN
7:16 169 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD 2:58 CRICKET LN & PARADISE DR
717 164 TRIPP HOLLOW ROAD 2:59 116 PARADISE DRIVE
718 22 TATNIC HILL RD 3:00 AUGUST DR & PARABISE DR
7:19 89 TATNIN HILL RD 3:05 22 TATNIC HILL RD
7:20 OLD TATNIC HILL RD & TATNIC HILL RD 3:06 89 TATNIN HILL RD
7:21 49 OLD TATNIC HILL RD 3:06 OLD TATNIC HILL RD & TATNIC HILL RD
7:22 140 MASON ROAD 3:08 49 OLD TATNIC HILL RD
7:23 124 MASON ROAD 3:09 140 MASON ROAd
7:23 223 CANTERBURY RD
7:28 249 CANTERBURY ROAD
7:28 260A CANTERBURY RD
7:29 270 CANTERBURY ROAD

7:30 59 ANDERSON RD



4/2/e7

BROOKLYN MS BUS 09 AM
TIME LOCATION
706 479 PROVIDENCE RD (RTE 6)
709 214 PROVIDENCE RD
713 88 HARTFORD RD
714 136 HARTFORD ROAD
7:14 142 HARTFORD ROAD
7:18 116 WINDHAM ROAD
7:19 141 WINDHANM ROAD
7:19 161 WINDHAM ROAD
721 238 WINDHAM ROAD
722 393 WINDHAM RD
7:23 399 WINDIAM ROAD
7:24 497 WINDHAM ROAD
7:25 508 WINDJIAM RD
726 183 PRESTON ROAD
726 159 PRESTON RD (FRIDAYS ONLY)
7:27 81 PRESTON RD
7:29 385 STETSON ROAD
7:30 326 STETSON RD
7:32 140 STETSON ROAD
7:33 78 STETSON ROAD
7:36 509 HARTFORD ROAD
7:40 149 HARTFORD RD
7:46 110 PRINCE HILL ROAD
7.47 44 GORMAN RD
7:48 MAPLE CIR & PHEASANT LN
7:49 71 GORMAN ROAD

BROOKLYN MS BUS 09 PM

TIME

2:36
2:37
238
239
24
2:48
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
302
3:03
303
305
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:09
3:10
313
314
3:21

LOCATION

71 GORMAN ROAD

MAPLE CIR & PHEASANT LN
44 GORMAN RD

110 PRINCE HILL ROAD

479 PROVIDENCE RD

214 PROVIDENCE RD

88 HARTFORD RP

136 HARTFORD ROAD

142 HARTFORD ROAD

116 WINDHAM ROAD

141 WINDITAM ROAD

161 WINDIIAM ROAD

238 WINDITAM ROAD

N SOCIETY RD & CREASY RD
393 WINDHAM RD

399 WINDHANM ROAD

497 WINDHAM ROAD
PRESTON RD & WINDHAM RD
81 PRESTON RD

159 PRESTON RD (FRIDAYS ONLY)
183 PRESTON ROAD

IBS STETSON ROAD

326 STETSON RD

140 STETSON ROAD

78 STETSON ROAD

149 HARTFORD RD



9/7/17

BROOKLYN MS BUS 10 PM

LOCATION

77 SOLUTH MAIN STREET

104 SQUTH MAIN STREET

127 SOUTH MAIN STREET

137 SOUTH MAIN ST

151 SOUTH MAIN STREET
SMAINST & ELM ST

SOUTH MAIN ST & TIFFANY ST
1 TIFFANY ST { FIRST HOUSE ON LEFT)
12D TIFFANY STREET

16A TIFFANY STREET

FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST
QUEBEC SQ IN CIRCLE

166 SOUTII MAIN STREET

160A SOUTH MAIN STREET

122 S MAIN ST

98 SOUTH MAIN STREET

DAY 5T & GREENWAY DR & PAULA ST
27 DAY STREET

56 DAY STREET

32 WESTVIEW DRIVE

51 WESTVIEW DRIVE

43 WESTVIEW DR

48 FAIRWAY DRIVE

37 FAIRWAY DRIVE

59 BUNNY LANE

47 BUNNY LANE

15 BUNNY LANE

9 BUNNY LN

167 DAY STREET

173 DAY STREET

210 DAY STREET

PINE TREE TER & RIVER FARM DR

BROOKLYN MS BUS 10 AM

TIME

7:12am
7:12 am
7:13 am
78 am
714 am
7:15am
7:15am
7:16 am
T:16 am
7:17 am
7:17 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22am
7:22am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:25am
7:26 am
7:26.am
7.27 am
7:27 am
7:30 am
7:30am
7:31 am
7:32am
7:35am

LOCATION

S MAIN ST & TIFFANY ST
12 TIFFANY ST

16A TIFFANY STREET
FRONT ST & TIFFANY ST
TIFFANY ST & QUEBEC SQ
166 SOUTH MAIN STREET
S MAIN ST & ELM ST

160A SOUTH MAIN STREET
151 SOUTH MAIN STREET
137 SOUTH MAIN ST

127 SOUTII MAIN STREET
122 S MAINST

104 SOUTH MAIN STREET
98 SOUTH MAIN STREET
86 SOUTH MAIN ST

77 SOUTH MAIN STREET
DAY ST & GREENWAY DR & PAULAST
27 DAY STREET

56 DAY STREET

32 WESTVIEW DRIVE

51 WESTVIEW DRIVE

43 WESTVIEW DR

37 FAIRWAY DRIVE

48 FAIRWAY DRIVE

9 BUNNYLN

15 BUNNY LANE

47 BUNNY LANE

59 BUNNY LANE

167 DAY STREET

173 DAY STREET

210 DAY STREET

PINE TREE TER & RIVER FARM DR
20 PROULX ST



?/7//'}’

BROOKLYN MS BUS 11 AM

TIME

7:10
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:23
7:23
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:32
7:33
7:34
738
7139

LOCATION

WOLF DEN RD & PUTNAM PL
35 WOLF DEN RD

66 WOLF DEN RD

101 WOLF DEN RD

WOLD DEN RD & HERRICK RD
127 LAUREL HILL ROAD

113 LAUREL HILL ROAD
479/469 HARTFORD ROAD

495 HARTFORD RD

741 HARTFORD ROAD

18 CHERRY UIILL ROAD
CHERRY IILL RD & GRANT HILL RD
124 CHERRY HILL RD

130 CHERRY HILL ROAD

116 CHERRY HILL ROAD
CHERRY NILL RD & OLD KIMBALL RD
286 CHERRY HILL RD

305 WOODWARD ROAD

286 WOODWARD ROAD

236 WOODWARD ROAD

499 WOLF DEN RD

650 WOLF DEN RD

BROOKLYN MS BUS 11 PM

L e
[
[ ]

241
2:43
2:47
2:47
248
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:52
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:57
2:57
2:5%
303
3:.03

LOCATION

BROOKLYN BUS YARD

BROOKLYN MIDDLE SCHOOL (BMS)
WOLF DEN RD & PUTNAM PL

35 WOLF DEN RD

66 WOLF DEN RD

101 WOLF DEN RD

WOLD DEN RD & HERRICK RD

227 LAUREL HILL ROAD

113 LAUREL HILL ROAD

479/469 HARTFORD ROAD

495 HARTFORD RD

509 1IARTFORD ROAD

741 HARTFORD ROAD

18 CHERRY HILL ROAD

CHERRY HILL RD & GRANT HILL RD

124 CHERRY HILL RD

130 CHHERRY HIILL ROAD

226 CHERRY HILL ROAD

CHERRY HILL RD & OLD KIMBALL RD

286 CHERRY HILL RD

305 WOODWARD ROAD

286 WOODWARD ROAD

236 WOODWARD ROAD

499 WOLF DEN RD

650 WOLF DEN RD



7/7/11

BROOKLYN MS BUS 12 AM BROOKLYN MS BUS 12 PM
rmg LOCATION NME LOCATION
712 147 POMFRET RD
T:12 POMFRET RD & WOODLAND DR 2:32 72 FRANKLIN DRIVE
.13 93 POMFRET ROAD 2:32 69 FRANKLIN DR
T:16 66 WAUREGAN ROAD 2:33 17 FRANKLIN DRIVE
T:16 94 WAUREGAN ROAD 2:34 235 GORMAN ROAD
7147 115 WAUREGAN ROAD 2:34 257 GORMAN ROAD
T:18 3 BAILEY WOODS RD 37 115 WAUREGAN ROAD
19 47 BAILEY WOODS ROAD 2:37 94 WAUREGAN ROAD
7:20 89 BAILEY WOODS ROAD 2:38 65 WAUREGAN ROAD
21 ANDERSON RD & SUNSET DR 2:39 71 CANTERBURY RD
22 64 ANDERSON ROAD 242 147 POMFRET RD
T:24 358 CANTERBURY ROAD 2:43 POMFRET RD & WOODLAND DR
7:25 412 CANTERBURY ROAD 2:43 23 POMFRET ROAD
7:27 ALMADA DR & CANTERBURY RD 248 3 BAILEY WOODS RD
7:29 246 BAILEY WOODS ROAD 2:48 47 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
T:34 67 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD 2:49 89 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
T:35 49 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 2:50 ANDERSON RD & SUNSET DR
737 251 WAUREGAN ROAD 2:51 64 ANDERSON ROAD
7:37 30 CREAMERY BROOK RD 2:53 358 CANTERBURY ROAD
T:38 CREAMERY BROOK RD & PURVIS RD 2:54 412 CANTERBURY ROAD
7:39 120 CREAMERY BROOK ROAD 2:56 ALMADA DR & CANTERBURY RD
7:39 164 CREAMERY BROOK ROAD 2:58 246 BAILEY WOODS ROAD
142 GRAND VIEW TER & CLEAR YIEW DR 30l 104 BEECIER RD
T:43 CLEAR VIEW DR & BLUEBERRY LN 303 67 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
7:44 BRENN RD & CLEAR VIEW DR 305 251 WAUREGAN ROAD
7:44 BRENN RD & CEDAR DR 3:.06 30 CREAMERY BROOK RD
7.45 20 BRENN RD 307 CREAMERY BROOK RD & PURVIS RD
T:45 257 GORMAN ROAD 3:08 120 CREAMERY BROOK ROAD
7:46 235 GORMAN ROAD 3.08 164 CREAMERY BROOK ROAD
T:48 72 FRANKLIN DRIVE 31 GRAND VIEW TER & CLEAR VIEW DR
T.48 69 FRANKLIN DR 312 CLEAR VIEW DR & BLUEBERRY LN
T:49 17 FRANKLIN DRIVE 32 CLEAR VIEW DR & BRENN RD
313 BRENN RD & CEDAR DR
X3 20 BRENN RD

THpOGe.rpt



1/2/11

BROOKLYN MS BUS 15 AM

TIME

7:22
7.22
7:23
723
724
7:25
7:27
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:31
732
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:37
T:38
7:39
740
7:41
7:42
7:42
7:43
7:44
7.43

LOCATION

272 ALLEN HILL ROAD

282 ALLEN HILL ROAD

295 ALLEN HILL ROAD

312 ALLEN HILL ROAD

347 ALLEN HILL ROAD

359 ALLEN HILL ROAD

533 ALLEN HILL ROAD

5601 ALLEN HILL ROAD

530 WAUREGAN RD

540 WAUREGAN ROAD

549 WAUREGAN ROAD

589 WAUREGAN RD

601 WAUREGAN RD

641 WAUREGAN RD

663 WAUREGAN ROAD

688 WAUREGAN ROAD

34 MAYNARD ROAD

103 MAYNARD ROAD

91 MAYNARD ROAD

356 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
310 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
270 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
CHRISTIAN HILL RD & SUZANNE LN
183 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
CHRISTIAN HILL RD & ALLEN HILL RD
ALLEN HILL RD & DAWN DR
451 WAUREGAN RD

BROOKLYN MS BUS 15 PM

LOCATION

272 ALLEN HILL ROAD

282 ALLEN HILL ROAD

295 ALLEN HILL ROAD

312 ALLEN HILL ROAD

320 ALLEN HILL

347 ALLEN HILL ROAD

35% ALLEN HILL ROAD

533 ALLEN HILL ROAD

561 ALLEN HILL ROAD

530 WAUREGAN RD

540 WAUREGAN ROAD

549 WAUREGAN ROAD

589 WAUREGAN RD

601 WAUREGAN RD

641 WAUREGAN RD

663 WAUREGAN ROAD

688 WAUREGAN ROAD

34 MAYNARD ROAD

103 MAYNARD ROAD

356 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
310 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
270 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
CHRISTIAN HILL RD & SUZANNE LN
183 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
CHRISTIAN HILL RD & ALLEN HILL RD
ALLEN HILL RD & DAWN DR
451 WAUREGAN RD



9/7/17

BROOKLYN MS BUS 16 AM BROOKLYN MS BUS 16PM
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
719 45 ALLEN HILL ROAD 24 20 PROULX STREET
7:19 59 ALLEN HILL RD 242 NELSON ST & VENTURA DR
721 5SOUTH STREET 242 FORTIN DR & VENTURA DR
7:22 47 SOUTH STREET 2:43 134 FORTIN DRIVE
7:23 91 SOUTH STREET 2:43 117 FORTIN DR
724 115 SOUTH STREET 2:44 100 FORTIN DRIVE
7:25 SALMON DR & JUNIPER WAY 2:44 14 RONALD STREET
728 100 FORTIN DRIVE 2:45 31 NELSON ST
7:28 117 FORTIN DR 2:46 99 FORTIN DR
7:29 134 FORTIN DRIVE 247 85 FORTIN DRIVE
7:29 FORTIN DR & VENTURA DR 247 75 FORTIN DRIVE
730 NELSON ST & VENTURA DR 2:47 63 FORTIN DRIVE
730 31 NELSON ST 2:48 42 FORTIN DR
7:31 14 RONALD STREET 2:49 229 SOUTH STREET
7:31 99 FORTIN DR 2:50 ERIN DR & SOUTII ST
732 85 FORTIN DRIVE 2:50 KATHLEEN DR & SOUTH ST
732 75 FORTIN DRIVE 2:51 SOUTH ST & HILLSIDE DR
7:33 63 FORTIN DRIVE 2:52 HAMILTON AVE & SOUTH ST
7:34 229 SOUTH STREET 2:53 HAMILTON AVE & LOCKWOOD ST
7:35 18 ERIN DRIVE 2:53 BAILEY ST & HAMILTON AVE
7:35 30 ERIN DRIVE 2:54 COTE DR & SAINT REGIS DR
7:36 9/11 KATHLEEN DRIVE 2:58 SALMON DR & JUNIPER WAY
7:37 SOUTH ST & MILLSIDE DR 2:59 115 SOUTH STREET
7:38 COTE DR & SAINT REGIS DR 3:00 91 SOUTH STREET
7:39 BAILEY ST & HAMILTON AVE 3:01 47 SOUTH STREET
7.40 HAMILTON AVE & LOCKWOOD ST 3:02 5 SOUTH STREET
740 393 SOUTH STREET 304 59 ALLEN HILL RD
741 410A SOUTH STREET 304 45 ALLEN HILL ROAD
7:43 20 PROULX STREET

743 18 PROULX STREET



7/7/17

BROOKLYN MS BUS 17 AM

LOCATION

28/31 MALBONE LN

129 CHURCH ST

135 CHURCH STREET

153 CHURCH STREET

180 CHURCH ST

243 CHURCH STREET

278 CHURCH STREET

350 CHURCH ST

372 CHURCH STREET

375 CHURCH STREET
HICKORY LN & MEADOWBROOK DR
CHURCH ST & WIIHTEBROOK DR
196 DARBY ROAD #1

163 DARBY ROAD

153 DARBY RD

143 DARBY ROAD

102 DARBY ROAD

DARBY RD & HUGH DR
52 DARBY ROAD

310 BARRETT HILL ROAD
169 SPAULDING ROAD
110 BARRETT HILL RD

BROOKLYN MS BUS 17 PM

2:41
2:42
2:43
244
244
2:45
2:45
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:49
2:49
2:50
2:51
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:56
3:04

LOCATION

CHURCH ST & MALBONE LN
129 CHURCH ST

135 CHURCH STREET

153 CHURCH STREET

180 CHURCH ST

243 CHURCH ST

278 CHURCH STREET

350 CHURCH STREET

356 CHURCH STREET

372 CHURCH STREET

375 CHURCH STREET
IHICKORY LN & MEADOWBROOK DR
CHURCII ST & WHITERROOK DR
196 DARBY ROAD #1

163 DARBY ROAD

153 DARBY RD

143 DARBY ROAD

102 DARBY ROAD

DARBY RD & HUGH DR

52 DARBY RCAD

273 BARRETT HILL RD

310 BARRETT HILL ROAD
169 SPAULDING ROAD

210 BARRETT HILL RD



